
BOYS 9-12 HWT RESULTS

Boys 9-12 HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Josh Goodwin Prairie View High School 250.0 385.0 10

2 Demonta Kendrick Parsons High School 245.0 335.0 8

3 Cooper Woodruff Clearwater High School 286.6 320.0 6

4 Xavier  Santoyo Hugoton 294.2 275.0 4

5 Jacob Hall Colby High School 285.0 240.0 2

6 Mason Jowers Smoky Valley High School 256.0 235.0 1

7 Brody Wilcox Prairie View High School 248.9 225.0 0

8 SAM BONE Cherryvale HS 255.3 225.0 0

9 Charles Rose Neodesha High School 275.9 205.0 0

10 Jordan Brun Santa Fe Trail High School 280.0 185.0 0

11 Hunter Hatfield Goodland 281.2 125.0 0

12 JACKSON DAVIDSON Cherryvale HS 245.6 0.0 0

13 Kylan  Turner Neodesha High School 250.0 0.0 0

14 Justin Burgess Halstead High School 252.0 0.0 0

15 Kurt Faudel Halstead High School 275.0 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Josh Goodwin Prairie View High School 250.0 605.0 10

2 Xavier  Santoyo Hugoton 294.2 550.0 8

3 Cooper Woodruff Clearwater High School 286.6 535.0 6

4 Demonta Kendrick Parsons High School 245.0 475.0 4

5 Jacob Hall Colby High School 285.0 435.0 2

6 Kylan  Turner Neodesha High School 250.0 420.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Brody Wilcox Prairie View High School 248.9 405.0 0

8 SAM BONE Cherryvale HS 255.3 405.0 0

9 Jordan Brun Santa Fe Trail High School 280.0 330.0 0

10 Charles Rose Neodesha High School 275.9 290.0 0

11 Hunter Hatfield Goodland 281.2 225.0 0

12 JACKSON DAVIDSON Cherryvale HS 245.6 0.0 0

13 Justin Burgess Halstead High School 252.0 0.0 0

14 Mason Jowers Smoky Valley High School 256.0 0.0 0

15 Kurt Faudel Halstead High School 275.0 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Josh Goodwin Prairie View High School 250.0 300.0 10

2 Cooper Woodruff Clearwater High School 286.6 280.0 8

3 Mason Jowers Smoky Valley High School 256.0 255.0 6

4 Demonta Kendrick Parsons High School 245.0 250.0 4

5 Kylan  Turner Neodesha High School 250.0 230.0 2

6 Brody Wilcox Prairie View High School 248.9 205.0 1

7 Jordan Brun Santa Fe Trail High School 280.0 200.0 0

8 Jacob Hall Colby High School 285.0 195.0 0

9 Xavier  Santoyo Hugoton 294.2 195.0 0

10 SAM BONE Cherryvale HS 255.3 185.0 0

11 Charles Rose Neodesha High School 275.9 180.0 0

12 Hunter Hatfield Goodland 281.2 125.0 0

13 JACKSON DAVIDSON Cherryvale HS 245.6 0.0 0

14 Justin Burgess Halstead High School 252.0 0.0 0

15 Kurt Faudel Halstead High School 275.0 0.0 0



Boys 9-12 HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Josh Goodwin Prairie View High School 250.0 1290.0 10

2 Cooper Woodruff Clearwater High School 286.6 1135.0 8

3 Demonta Kendrick Parsons High School 245.0 1060.0 6

4 Xavier  Santoyo Hugoton 294.2 1020.0 4

5 Jacob Hall Colby High School 285.0 870.0 2

6 Brody Wilcox Prairie View High School 248.9 835.0 1

7 SAM BONE Cherryvale HS 255.3 815.0 0

8 Jordan Brun Santa Fe Trail High School 280.0 715.0 0

9 Charles Rose Neodesha High School 275.9 675.0 0

10 Kylan  Turner Neodesha High School 250.0 650.0 0

11 Mason Jowers Smoky Valley High School 256.0 490.0 0

12 Hunter Hatfield Goodland 281.2 475.0 0

13 JACKSON DAVIDSON Cherryvale HS 245.6 0.0 0

14 Justin Burgess Halstead High School 252.0 0.0 0

15 Kurt Faudel Halstead High School 275.0 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 HWT Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

9 Josh Goodwin Prairie View High School 250.0 5.16

32 Demonta Kendrick Parsons High School 245.0 4.327

49 Cooper Woodruff Clearwater High School 286.6 3.96

66 Xavier  Santoyo Hugoton 294.2 3.467

68 Brody Wilcox Prairie View High School 248.9 3.355

71 SAM BONE Cherryvale HS 255.3 3.192

75 Jacob Hall Colby High School 285.0 3.053

81 Kylan  Turner Neodesha High School 250.0 2.6

83 Jordan Brun Santa Fe Trail High School 280.0 2.554



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

87 Charles Rose Neodesha High School 275.9 2.447

90 Mason Jowers Smoky Valley High School 256.0 1.914

92 Hunter Hatfield Goodland 281.2 1.689

94 Justin Burgess Halstead High School 252.0 0.0

95 Kurt Faudel Halstead High School 275.0 0.0

99 JACKSON DAVIDSON Cherryvale HS 245.6 0.0


